EIKON: PD C-USB power unit 25W Next
20292.C.25.N
Wiring devices / Traditional wiring devices / EIKON / Devices
PD C-USB power unit 25W Next
25W USB power supply unit for electronic devices (e.g. notebooks,
tablets, smartphones and phablets, cameras), 1 type C USB
output, Power Delivery technology, 120-240~ 50/ 60 Hz power
supply, Next - -1 module
Product Status
3 - Active
Minimum order quantity
1 NR
Sheets, Manuals, Documentation
Light multilanguage instructions sheet (539 kb)
Full multilanguage instructions sheet (906 kb)
Drawings
Space view Backside view 3D View
Certifications
00. CE Marking - EU
00. CE Marking - EU
01. IMQ - Italy
37. Marking - Morocco
44. USB-IF mark (download)
99. WEEE Directive (download)
Technical data
Class group: Domestic switching devices
Class: USB power supply
Colour: Silver
Device width: 22,40 mm
Device height: 49,00 mm
Device depth: 46,50 mm
Min. depth of built-in installation box: 37,00
mm
Packaging
8007352751651
Qtà 1 NR
Dim 5.2x3.5x5.3 [cm]
Weight 44.55 [g]
8007352751668
Qtà 60 NR
Dim 27x23x12.5 [cm]
Weight 2,863 [g]
Legal
Vimar reserves the right to change at any time and without notice the characteristics of the products
reported.Installation should be carried out by qualified staff in compliance with the current regulations regarding the
installation of electrical equipment in the country where the products are installed.For the terms of use of the
information on the product info sheet see Conditions of Use.
Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 14/06/2026Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 14/06/2026
/en/int/conditions-of-use-11629122.html